

Muscogee (Creek) National Council AGENDA EMERGENCY SESSION

September 21, 2023 8:30 a.m.

BY TELECONFERENCE

	Speaker William Lowe
Invocation:	
Roll Call:	Recording Secretary Alicia Stroble

ORDER OF BUSINESS:

TR 23-098A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION
AUTHORIZING THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF TO EXECUTE A COOPERATIVE
AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AND THE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE OFFICE OF
TRIBAL RELATIONS Sponsor: Galen Cloud

NCA 23-113 A LAW OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION TO AMEND ARTICLE IV Failed 7-8 AND ARTICLE VI OF THE CONSTITUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION TO RE-ESTABLISH DISTRICT VOTING Sponsor: Mark Randolph

ANNOUNCEMENTS:

ADJOURNMENT: BENEDICTION: